B9800000729

November 25, 1998

Certified Mail

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Foreign Limited Partnership.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed one (1) original and two (2) duplicate copies of the Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Foreign Limited Partnership. Also find enclosed a check for the amount of \$52.50 to accompany these applications.

Please file the original and duplicate applications. Kindly file-stamp and return a copy of the filed application to us for our files. For your convenience, a self-addressed envelope is enclosed.

If you should have any questions, feel free to call me directly. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

BLUMENFELD, ROSE & DEJONG, S.C.

900002699	4899 01023003
****52.50	*****52.50

Warter Of Jeffring Manlaga	900026984899 -12/28/9801053001 ****320,00 *****35.00
Jeffrey A. Santaga Examiner DCC enclosure pda.er cc: Mary Marrique	C. TAX
Upda'e/ \four.dar\LP-in-FL.ltr Verityer ?	
W. P. Verifyer	000739 SE DUE
E0161600099W	414.789.0111 • FAX 414.789.1014



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 8, 1998

JEFFREY A. SANTAGA BLUMENFELD ROSS & DE JONG 16620 WEST BLUEMOUND ROAD, SUITE 500 BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

SUBJECT: FOUR DAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W98000027363

We have received your document for FOUR DAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

You failed to include the registered agents designation fee of \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 798A00057882

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

I. FOUR DAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)
2. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. WISCONSIN 4. 8/14/98 C. (State of Formation) (Date of Formation)
5. Steven R. Cooper (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 6204 14th Street West (Street Address of Registered Office)
Bradenton, Florida 34207
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:
Steven R. Cooper
8. BLUMENFELD, ROSE & DEJONG, S.C.
16620 West Bluemound Road, Suite 500, Brookfield, WI 53005 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS
9. IVANIES OF GENERAL PARTILING
E.L.K. IV LLC c/o BLUMENFELD, ROSE & DEJONG, S.C. 16620 W. Bluemound Rd., Suite 500 Brookfield, WI 53005
@ 16620 W. Bluemound Rd., Suite 500 10. BLUMENFELD, ROSE & DEJONG, S.C. Brookfield, WI 53005
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or

CONTINUED

withdrawn.

12	BLU	MEN	FELD,	ROSE &	DEJON	<u>G, S.</u>	<u>c.· </u>				-	-		
			,	•		•								٠,
100		T-7	D]		G i	L- F0	0 70	-1-63	הו	TATE (E 2006	.		
100	120	W .	втиешо	und Rd	Mailing Ad					WI :	53005			
			•	(1	vianing Ac	idiess of	riiiirea r	TI CITE I 211	դի)					
Under	penal	ties o	f perjury I,	being duly	sworn, de	clare that	I have rea	d the fo	regoing	and kno	w the co	ontents th	nereof	
and the	at the	facts	stated here	in are true a	and correct									
		_	-K							_				
Signed	l this	2	5 ' day	$_{\rm of}$ N	overu	no				19 92	5			
2,5,,00		<i>U</i> ~	 г. г. к	of N	I.C. Go	neral	Dartn	or	<u> </u>	.,	·			
	"				0/10	She	1	CI	•		-	•		
		ву:	<u> </u>	t J. @	77/	///	/							
					enond	Memo	er			-				
STATE	E OF	W	iscons	in			_			-				
COLIN	TY O	iF M	aukesh	a ·										
00011		^ <u></u>	4.0			-						ZZ R	98	
	On	this _	25th	_day ofN	ovember	·	_, 19 <u>98</u>)30	\neg
													28	
	Roh	art	J. de	Jona						IIy appea	amad baf			III
	1102	<u>/</u>	<i>0</i> • <i>a</i> c	.o ong					-bergona	пу арреа	nea ber	ore me,	\equiv	
												용된	**	
X who	o is pe	ersona	lly known	to me								SE.	1	
☐ wh	ose id	lentity	I proved	on the basis	of									
														-
						1								
				Jeffre	- 4	The state		•						
					(Notary P	ablic Sign	iture)		-					
			•	1. 1		•								
	_			سرعر	_					_	_			
	,. ~4 ⁻	- ` - 	- 195-	Jeitr	ey A. (Notary's l	Santa Frinted No	ga ma)		-					
, , ,	<u>.</u>				(140tary 5 r	i ilinea iva	ane)					-		
		12	1 1											
	· · ·	7	. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	\ /(\tau)	Commissi	on Evei	rec D-		on+					' .
			- :- - :-	171 y	COMMISSI	on rybi	.∪ა. <u></u> ₽€	rcm9 U	епт.		_	2		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appearedE.L.K. IV LLC
a general partner of FOUR DAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a (an) WISCONSIN
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 7,500.00
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ 7,500.00
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this 25th day of November, 19 98.
By: Robert J. deJong, Member
STATE OF_Wisconsin
COUNTY OF <u>Waukesha</u>
On this 25th day of November , 19 98 ,
Robert J. deJong, personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of
Jeffrey Santages Notziry Public Signature

Jeffrey A. Santaga (Notary's Printed Name)